本カタログに掲載の内容は予告なく変更する場合があります。御注文及び御使用前に、納入仕様書などで内容を御確認下さい。
These specifications are subject to change, in the interest of technical improvement, without notice or obligation.
Please check again on delivery specification sheet before order or use!
－ 18－
T
h
erm
istors

・Easily inserting in the space of the battery.
・Fast heat response equal with chip thermistor.
■　品番構成 Type Designation
LTF
品種
Product Code
A2
材質
Material
A2= PET ﾌｨﾙﾑ
A2= PET Film
S
全長
Size
S= 25mm
M= 50mm
F
抵抗値許容差
Resistance Tolerance
F= ±1%
G= ± 2%
H= ± 3%
J= ± 5%
103
抵抗値 （25℃）
Resistance （25℃）
103: 10×10 3
→10kΩ
104: 10×10 4
→100kΩ
F
Ｂ定数許容差
B-value Tolerance
F= ±1%
G= ± 2%
H= ± 3%
J= ± 5%
343
Ｂ定数
B-value
343 → 3435K
455 → 4550K
※　B定数：25℃と85℃におけるゼロ負荷抵抗値より算出　　　※　B-value: Determined by Zero-Power Resistance at 25℃ and 85℃
■　外形寸法 Dimension［mm］
0.26
1.84.5
2.3
25～50
PET
■　定格 Rating
形名
Type
抵抗値許容差
Resistance
Tolerance
Ｂ定数許容差
B-value
Tolerance
熱放散定数（気中）
Dissipation Factor
in Air
熱時定数（気中）
Thermal Time
Constant in Air
最大許容電力
Max.
Permissible
Power
使用温度範囲
Category
Temperature
Range
LTF ± 1%, ± 2%,